

#### Vol. mg 2 Page 25778 AT + E 01036663 PLICATION TO EXEMPT MOBILE HOME FROM **REGISTRATION AND TITLING**

### **Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest**

Motor Vehicles Division

# 007 23 1992

#### INSTRUCTIONS:

This form must be completed, signed by all interest holding parties and must have a title search or Lot Book Report attached. The title search or Lot Book Report cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to the Motor Vehicles Division.

This form and title search or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your mobile home title documents and, if the mobile home is to be financed, proof of a loan approval.

## PART I

I/WE, the undersigned hereby certify that I/WE am/are the owner(s) of record of real property, the legal description and location of which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted): ſ

LEGAL	DESCRIPTION AT	TACHED HERETO A	ND MADE A PA	RT HEREOF	
	Shady Pine Road				······································
Klama	th Falls, OR 97	601			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
If there is a n two names and a	nortgage, deed of trust addresses.	or lien on this land lis	st all mortgagees a	nd beneficiaries of deeds of trust b	elow. Space is provided fo
NAME AND ADDRESS	····			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PLAZA	MORTGAGE, INC.	P.O. BOX 999,	Medford, OR	97501	
CHemi	cal Bank C/O Che	emical Mortgage	Co., 200 01	d Wilson Bridge Rd., Wor	thington, Ohio
Tax Lot Number		500			43085-8500
description of the	e mobile nome is:			ated on the real property describe	d above and that the lega
YEAR 2 1992	SEQUOIA		LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.	
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		44	16928979661AB	
whose interest is	ecured interest in the m s secured by the mobile their approval that the	nome below. Space	is provided for two	rs, mortgagees, beneficiaries of dee names, addresses and approvals.	eds of trust, and lienholder Signatures from the partie
NAME AND ADDRESS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		
PLAZA	MORTGAGE, INC.,	P.O. BOX 999,	Medford, OR	97501	
NAME AND ADDRESS					43085-
Chemical B	ank C/O Chemical	Mortgage Co.,	200 01d Wil	son Bridge Rd., Worthing	ton, Ohio 8500
SIGNATURE OF SECU	HED PARTY S	elene Ash	TE SIGNATUS	E OF SECURED PARTY	DATE States

Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 600

I/WE own the land and/or mobile described above free and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests, and liens. I/WE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my knowledge.

X Marin Man	TELEPHONE (Optional)	Signature of co.owner Quichan	ck
Ulysses D. Durchanek (OFFICE USE)	PART III:	Wells F. Durchanek (OFFICE USE)	
Application for title for a mobile home is heret	by granted D demed		
DATE 10/28/92	SIGNATURE OF CLASS OFFICED	. Whigh I	
THIS EXEMPTION IS VOID IF N		COUNTY WITHIN 15 DAYS FROM:	10/an/g=

SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA

#### EXHIBIT "A"

Motor Vehicles Division

OCT 23 1992

RECEIVED

Lot 3, Section 31, Township 37 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at an iron pin which lies North 1 degree 05' East along the West 40 line of Lot 3, Section 31, Township 37 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, a distance of 483.3 feet from the iron pin which marks the Southwest corner of said Lot 3 and running thence North 26 degrees 39' East a distance of 450.5 feet to an iron pin; thence North 63 degrees 21' West a distance of 123.75 feet to a point; thence 16 degrees 06' West a distance of 67 feet to a point on the South right of way line of the Old Dalles-California Highway; thence in a Westerly direction following the South right of way line of the Old Dalles-California Highway a distance of 55 feet to a point which lies on the West 40 line of said Lot 3; thence South 1 degree 05' West along the West 40 line of said Lot 3 a distance of 500 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

CODE 183 MAP 3709-31DB TL 600

STATE OF FLORIDA	
County of DUVAL	On this 1ST day of SEPTEMBER 1992, ODDS and
	Doth to me personally known, who being
duly sworn, did say that he, the said	CRAIG W. DODDS
is theSecretary the within named Corporation, and t	of
of Directors, and acknowledge said instrument to be th	he free act and deed of said Corporation. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written.
Motor Vehicies Division	Notary Public for
DET 23 1992	Nry Goannission expires. Notary Public State of Forida at Large My Commission Expires: September 4, 1963
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAT	
Tilled for second of request of	Aspen Title Co. the <u>2nd</u> day at <u>10:25</u> o'clock <u>AM.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> ,
ofD	Deeds on Page25778 Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk
FEE \$15.00	By Qauero Mucindale